
ext.

Requestor Information

ext.

Issuer Information

ext.

Buyer Information

State of Maine

Master Agreement

Expiration Date:

Master Agreement Description:

Effective Date:

09/05/19

08/01/18 07/31/20

ROCK SALT For BREM & Municipalities

William Allen 207-624-7871 NULL WJE.Allen@maine.gov

SHARON KRECHKIN 207-624-3038 sharon.krechkin@maine.gov

Valerie Russell 207-287-4151 Valerie.L.Russell@maine.gov

MA 18P 18062500000000000153

MODIFICATION

Authorized Departments

18A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Vendor Line #:

Vendor Address Information

Alias/DBA

Vendor NameVendor ID

Vendor Information

Vendor Contact Information

ext.

1

VS0000016428 New England Salt Co., LLC

P.O. Box 352

US

Steven Clisham

207-944-8290

sclisham223@aol.com

Winterport, ME  04496



Vendor Line #:

Commodity Line #:

Commodity Code:

Commodity Description:

Commodity Specifications:

Commodity Information

Vendor Name:

1

New England Salt Co., LLC

1

77545

ROCK SALT FOR BUREAU OF REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT (500 tons)

As per the specifications attached made part of this MA
Commodity Extended Description: All of this Commodity Line (500 tons) is for the Bureau of Real Estate Management
(BREM) and will be delivered to two locations within Augusta, ME

Contract Amount Service Start Date Service End Date

UOM Unit Price

Delivery Days Free on Board

Catalog Name Discount

Quantity

%

Discount Start Date Discount End Date

0.00000 $0.00

1 FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

$0.00

NE Salt 0.0000

08/01/18 07/31/20

Vendor Line #:

Commodity Line #:

Commodity Code:

Commodity Description:

Commodity Specifications:

Commodity Information

Vendor Name:

1

New England Salt Co., LLC

2

77545

Municipality Award Only

As per the specifications attached made part of this MA. This line for the partial Municipality
award, see attached list.

Contract Amount Service Start Date Service End Date

UOM Unit Price

Delivery Days Free on Board

Catalog Name Discount

Quantity

%

Discount Start Date Discount End Date

0.00000 $0.00

1 FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

$0.00 08/01/18 07/31/20

0.0000
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Municipality

DOT 

Region

2019-2020 

Tonnage

Price per 

Ton Contact Name Phone Number

TOWN 

ANSWER

EMAIL

NOTES
Albion 2 400 $50.90 Beverly Bradstreet 437-2900 Yes toalbion@uninets.net 8/19/19 Email
Belgrade 2 1200 $54.20 Anthony Wilson 495-2258 Yes townmanager@townofbelgrade.com 8/9/19 EMAIL
Bradley 4 60 $54.85 Melissa Doane 852-6128 Yes mldoane@townofbradley.net 8/13/19 Email
China 2 1000 $50.94 Shawn Reed 441-5855 Yes shawn@chinamaine.org 8/9/19 EMAIL
Clinton 2 800 $53.70 Tim Gerow 649-7088 Yes thgerow@yahoo.com 8/21/19 email
Deer Isle 4 550 $51.25 James Fisher 348-2324 Yes deerislemanager@gmail.com 8/22/19 email

Dyer Brook 5 90 $70.75  Florence Hardy 757-8302 Yes town@dyerbrook.net 8/12/19 EMAIL
Garfield Plantation 5 60 $78.10 Brenda Clark Yes garfieldplantation@gmail.com 8/14/19 EMAIL

Garland 4 275 $51.79 Glen Garrity Sr 924-3163 Yes admin@garlandmaine.net 8/23/19 Email
Hallowell 2 600 $54.06 Chris Buck 462-7007 Yes chrisbuck@hallowellmaine.org 8/21/19 EMAIL
New Sweden 5 90 $83.50 Teresa LaMothe 896-3306 Yes newsweden1895@hotmail.com 9/4/19 Email
Northport 2 750 $49.18 Barbara Ashey 338-3819 ext 6 Yes administrator@northportmaine.org 8/9/19 Email
Princeton 4 160 $70.79 Donna Worden 796-2744 Yes princetonme@myfairpoint.net 8/8/19 Email
Prospect 2 150 $48.25 Jill Riley 567-3661 Yes prospecttown@fairpoint.net 8/8/19 Email
Smyrna/Merrill 5 60 $71.00 Candy Nevers 757-8286 Yes smyrna1@fairpoint.net 8/12/19 Email
St Albans 3 350 $54.91 Rhonda Stark 938-4568 Yes manager@townofstalbans.net 8/9/19 Email

Waterville 2 2700 $51.06 Mark Turner 680-4744 Yes mturner@waterville-me.gov 8/21/19 email
Windsor 2 950 $53.15 Theresa Haskell 445-2998 Yes thaskell@windsor.maine.gov 8/13/19 Email
Winslow 2 2000 $51.06 Paul Fongemie 872-1972 Yes pfongemie@winslow-me.gov 8/8/19 Email
University of Maine Augusta 2 64 $56.11 Derek Houtman 581-2678 Yes derek.houtman@maine.edu 8/26/19 Phone call
County of Aroostook (Unorganized 270 $70.00 Paul Bernier Yes paul@aroostook.me.us 8/22/19 Email
Crystal 5 $70.00 Paul Bernier 493-3318 or 227-5252 paul@aroostook.me.us
Danforth 5 $70.00 Paul Bernier 493-3318 or 227-5252 paul@aroostook.me.us
Sherman 5 $70.00 Paul Bernier 493-3318 or 227-5252 paul@aroostook.me.us

2019 MA 18625-153 New England Salt Municipality Pricing


























































